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HEIGHT SAFETY AND ACCESS SOLUTIONS

Mobhile Access Systems

RISsafety’s Mobile Access Systems are
designed to provide flexible height Closed

Self-closing gate

working zone

access for unique scenarios, where
fixed access equipment are not suitable.

RISsafety’s Mobile Access Systems are self
supporting with lockable wheels and/or support
foot. They can be used in areas where retrofitting
is not feasible.

RISsafety’s Mobile Access Systems can be modified
to meet your and regulatory requirements, such as
open or closed working zone; custom design to
avoid clashing with existing structures.

Open working zone

Lockable
wheels

MOBILE STAIRS

Manual braking
mechanism

RISsafety.com

Sydney

Tel: (02) 8781 2100
Fax: (02) 8781 2111
sydney@RlISsafety.com

Canberra

Tel: (02) 6280 7200

Fax: (02) 6239 1066
canberra@RISsafety.com

Melbourne

Tel: (03) 9330 4911

Fax: (03) 9330 4977
melbourne@RISsafety.com

Brisbane

Tel: (07) 3216 6413

Fax: (07) 3216 7745
brisbane@RISsafety.com

Mackay

Tel: (07) 4998 5533
Fax: (07) 4998 5544
mackay@RlSsafety.com

Adelaide

Tel: (08) 8268 3766

Fax: (08) 8243 0638
adelaide@RISsafety.com

Perth
Tel: (08) 9418 2600
perth@RlISsafety.com

Hobart

Tel: (03) 6272 2188
Fax: (03) 6272 7811
hobart@RISsafety.com

Darwin
Tel: (08) 8984 4196
darwin@RISsafety.com
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MATERIAL: COMPLIANCE:
RIS Mobile Access Systems are manufactured The RIS Mobile Access Systems are
from 6000 series structural aluminium and designed, manufactured and tested
come in mill finish as a stock item. RISsafety in accordance with AS 1657.

can supply our systems in a range of powder
coated colour options for the finished design.

CONFIGURATION:

Upto1m
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